STANDARD MOUNTING TUBE
MOISTURE ANALYZER
MAC125
9.05" (22.63cm)
15.70" (39.25cm) 16.29" (40.73cm)
WATER TIGHT CONNECTORS (NEMA 4/IP68)
MATING CONNECTORS WITH
6 FOOT (1.8 METER) CABLES INCLUDED.

+
-
EXTERNAL FILTER BLOW BACK CONTROL IF USED
RED
230V 50/60HZ
OR
FILTER BLOW BACK CAN BE
INITIATED BY INTERNAL CLOCK
(ONCE PER 24HR PERIOD) OR
BY EXTERNAL CONTACT CLOSURE
OUTPUT SIGNAL POWERED
BY INTERNAL POWER SUPPLY
MAC 125 Moisture Analyzer
SPECIFICATIONS
Model % Moisture By Volume Humidity Ratio Dew Point(Special Order)
MAC125-100-* 0 to 100% 0 to 10 62° to 212°F/16° to 100°C
MAC125-60-* 0 to 60% 0 to 1.0 37° to 187°F/3° to 87°C
MAC125-30-* 0 to 30% 0 to .25 7° to 157°F/-14° to 70°C
MAC125-20-* 0 to 20% 0 to .15 -9° to 141°F/-22° to 62°C
MAC125-10-* 0 to 10% Not Available Not Available
Temperature Range ……………………………. 40°F/4°C to 1200°F/650°C
                      Above 1200°F Requires special Mounting Tube
Pressure Range ………………………………… 1 Atmosphere ±5 PSI/35kP
Accuracy ………………………………………… ±1% of %MV Full Scale